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MAP NO. PARCELID NAME
1 28-29-35-937900-018300 JAHNA EMIL R 1390 N CROOKED LAKE DR BABSON PARK FL 33827-9717 6490 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33853
2 28-29-35-937900-018250 UPCO INC PO BOX 231 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0231 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
3 28-29-35-937900-018240 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
4 28-29-35-937900-018232 UPCO INC PO BOX 231 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0231 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
5 28-29-35-937900-018231 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
6 28-29-35-000000-032000 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
7 28-29-35-937900-019110 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
8 28-29-35-937900-019130 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
9 28-29-35-937900-019122 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
10 28-29-35-937900-019121 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
11 28-29-34-937800-010010 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
12 28-29-34-937800-020010 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 ALCOMA GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
13 28-30-02-000000-021010 CITROSUCO NORTH AMERICA INC 5937 STATE ROAD 60 E LAKE WALES FL 33898-9279 5937 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
14 28-30-02-000000-013010 CITROSUCO NORTH AMERICA INC 5937 STATE ROAD 60 E LAKE WALES FL 33898-9279 LAKE PARK RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
15 28-30-02-000000-013020 PH CITRUS LLC PO BOX 1307 MOBILE AL 36633-1307 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
16 28-30-02-000000-022030 MCKENNA BROTHERES INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
17 28-30-02-000000-022020 MCKENNA BROTHERS INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33830
18 28-30-02-000000-022010 MCKENNA BROTHERES INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
19 28-30-11-000000-011060 MCKENNA BROTHERS INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
20 28-30-11-000000-011010 MCKENNA BROTHERES INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330
21 28-30-11-000000-011050 ALCOMA CARETAKING LLC 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330
22 28-30-01-000000-044010 MCKENNA BROTHERS INC 70 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 108 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
23 28-30-12-000000-033050 ROLLING MEADOW RANCH INC 3060 AIRPORT WEST DR VERO BEACH FL 32960-1993 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
24 28-30-12-945800-000071 AMERICAN TOWER L P PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA GA 31139-0597 187 SADDLEBAG LAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33853
25 28-30-12-945800-000042 GONZALEZ CLARA 649 WALK IN WATER RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-6344 SADDLEBAG LAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
26 28-30-12-945800-000043 MCRAE GWENDOLYN 139 ELIZABETH AVE ASBURY PARK NJ 07712-6725 12 SADDLEBAG RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
27 28-30-12-945800-000047 SADDLEBAG LAKE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 499 SADDLEBAG LAKE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7113 SADDLEBAG RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
28 28-30-12-945800-000048 MCRAE SAMUEL BERNARD EST 139 ELIZABETH AVE ASBURY PARK NJ 07712-6725 12 SADDLEBAG LAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
29 28-30-12-945800-000046 CAPERS TIFFANY 103 CHURCH RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-9402 5648 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
30 28-30-12-945800-000044 BENNETT GREGORY W 65 MAGNOLIA ST ROCHESTER NY 14608-2932 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
31 28-30-12-945800-000041 CAPERS TIFFANY 103 CHURCH RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-9402 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
32 28-30-12-000000-032010 COBB ANN H 5600 CHARLIE HARRIS RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7265 5600 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
33 28-30-12-000000-032030 SIMPSON DEITRA 5594 CHARLIE HARRIS RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7523 5594 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
34 28-30-12-946001-000950 OWNERS OF RECORD LAND LAKE WALES FL 33898 7329 INTERNATIONAL CIR  LAKE WALES FL 33898
35 28-30-12-944200-020030 HARRIS BARIS 5545 CHARLIE HARRIS RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7598 5545 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898-9290
36 28-30-12-944200-020060 TUCKER STEFANIE HARRIS PO BOX 1294 LAKE WALES FL 33859-1294 5565 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
37 28-30-12-944200-020020 DUNCKLEE BLANE 803 1ST AVE VINTON IA 52349-1711 5575 CHARLIE HARRIS RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
38 28-30-01-000000-034000 PH CITRUS LLC PO BOX 1307 MOBILE AL 36633-1307 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
39 28-30-01-938200-000700 HUNT BROS INC PO BOX 631 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0631 LAKE PARK RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
40 28-30-01-938200-001000 KING ELIZABETH G 606 AVENUE H NE WINTER HAVEN FL 33881-4251 LAKE PARK RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
41 28-29-35-000000-021010 SCHIRARD J PATRICK PRE MARITAL ASSETS TR 7625 14TH LN VERO BEACH FL 32966-1220 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
42 28-29-35-937900-018290 IRBY TIMOTHY AVERY TRUST 1893 ELOISE LOOP RD WINTER HAVEN FL 33884-2848 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
43 28-29-35-937900-018273 BOND ERICK JON 1439 COUNTRY OAKS BLVD LAKE WALES FL 33898-8506 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
44 28-29-35-937900-018271 FUTCH JEFFREY 3805 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-8537 MAMMOTH GROVE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
45 28-30-11-000000-030000 ALCOMA PROPERTIES LTD 68 MAMMOTH GROVE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7330 DUDE RANCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
46 28-30-11-942200-010120 ELDER MARC 320 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7320 320 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
47 28-30-11-942200-010140 HUTCHINS NICOLE MARIE 530 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7324 530 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
48 28-30-11-942200-020040 LANGFORD EVAN 660 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7314 660 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
49 28-30-11-942200-020011 HILLSGROVE TALI 661 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7323 661 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
50 28-30-11-942200-020012 MORALES JOSE A 4485 RATTLESNAKE RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-4602 4485 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
51 28-30-11-942200-020013 PULONE RONALD 114 COSTA LOOP AUBURNDALE FL 33823-8378 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
52 28-30-11-942200-020070 MORRISON & YAGER INC 4416 FLORIDA NATIONAL DR LAKELAND FL 33813-1515 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
53 28-30-11-942200-020080 MARTIN YAGER & LAFFEY INC 4416 FLORIDA NATIONAL DR LAKELAND FL 33813-1515 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
54 28-30-11-942200-020100 JAMS FARM LLC 14543 VELLEUX DR ORLANDO FL 32837-5465 821 SAINT ANNE SHRINE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
55 28-30-11-943200-000010 TUCK RICHARD A AND SANDEE L JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 1611 SANDWEDGE CT SEBRING FL 33872-1241 4379 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
56 28-30-11-943200-000020 TUCK RICHARD A AND SANDEE L JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 1611 SANDWEDGE CT SEBRING FL 33872-1241 4359 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
57 28-30-11-943200-000030 TUCK RICHARD A AND SANDEE L JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 1611 SANDWEDGE CT SEBRING FL 33872-1241 4339 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
58 28-30-11-943200-000040 TUCK RICHARD A AND SANDEE L JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 1611 SANDWEDGE CT SEBRING FL 33872-1241 4319 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
59 28-30-14-946590-010020 D&L FARMS INC 11735 JIM EDWARDS RD HAINES CITY FL 33844-8318 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
60 28-30-13-000000-033000 BECK GLENN ELLIOTT 12500 OVERSTREET RD WINDERMERE FL 34786-6517 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
61 28-30-13-000000-031010 VICENTE FEDERICO M 7225 WISTERIA LN LAKE WALES FL 33898-9422 7225 WISTERIA LN  LAKE WALES FL 33898
62 28-30-12-000000-042050 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
63 28-30-12-000000-042030 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
64 28-30-12-000000-042040 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
65 28-30-12-000000-042010 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
66 28-30-12-000000-041030 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 RATTLESNAKE RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
67 28-30-12-000000-041010 XIONG KA HOUA 1953 N 34TH ST MILWAUKEE WI 53208-1918 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
68 28-30-12-000000-041020 VANG CHARLES T N124W13832 LOVERS LN GERMANTOWN WI 53022-2128 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
69 28-30-12-000000-023010 PH CITRUS LLC PO BOX 1307 MOBILE AL 36633-1307 GOLDEN BOUGH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
70 28-30-12-944200-016901 BEULAH BAPTIST CHURCH 5600 CHARLIE HARRIS RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7265 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
71 28-30-12-944200-016880 HILL DOLLIE MAE ESTATE OF PO BOX 4011 LAKE WALES FL 33859-4011 6 CHURCH ST  LAKE WALES FL 33853
72 28-30-12-944200-016861 SALINAS FILEMON 5320 TWIN PINES CT BARTOW FL 33830-8815 125 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33853
73 28-30-12-944200-016851 CONTRERAS ANGEL 1788 GA HIGHWAY 135 S WILLACOOCHEE GA 31650-7759 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
74 28-30-12-944200-016840 CONTRERAS ANGEL 1788 GA HIGHWAY 135 S WILLACOOCHEE GA 31650-7759 235 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
75 28-30-12-944200-016830 CONTRERAS ANGEL 1788 GA HIGHWAY 135 S WILLACOOCHEE GA 31650-7759 153 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898-9402
76 28-30-12-944200-016831 CONTRERAS ANGEL 1788 GA HIGHWAY 135 S WILLACOOCHEE GA 31650-7759 143 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
77 28-30-12-944200-016821 CONTRERAS ANGEL 1788 GA HIGHWAY 135 S WILLACOOCHEE GA 31650-7759 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
78 28-30-12-944200-016670 CAPERS TIFFANY M 103 CHURCH RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-9402 137 CHURCH RD #A  LAKE WALES FL 33898
79 28-30-12-944200-016790 HANSEN LAURENCE 104 HOMEWOOD DR WINTER HAVEN FL 33880-1506 131 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33853
80 28-30-12-944200-016770 CAPERS TIFFANY M 103 CHURCH RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-9402 103 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
81 28-30-12-944200-016680 DIXON ROSLYN J ESTATE OF 8965 SHEPPARD DR LAKE WALES FL 33898-7281 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
82 28-30-12-944200-016650 HOUSER DONALD 8965 SHEPPARD DR LAKE WALES FL 33898-7281 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
83 28-30-12-944200-016320 ARREDONDO MARK 230 HOUSER RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7043 230 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
84 28-30-12-944200-016580 CARRANZA GRACIELA PO BOX 882 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0882 355 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
85 28-30-12-944200-016570 CARRANZA JOSE TERESO PO BOX 882 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0882 57 CHURCH RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
86 28-30-12-944200-016550 CARRANZA GRACIELA PO BOX 882 LAKE WALES FL 33859-0882 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
87 28-30-12-944200-016540 HARRELL VERA PO BOX 122 LITHIA SPRINGS GA 30122-0122 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
88 28-30-12-944200-016350 HOUSER ARELIROUS 913 COLUMBIA AVE LAKE WALES FL 33853-4982 222 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898-7043
89 28-30-12-944200-016400 POLK COUNTY PO BOX 988 BARTOW FL 33831-0988 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
90 28-30-12-944200-016380 COLLINS CHRISTOPHER JAMES 220 HOUSER RD LAKE WALES FL 33898 220 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
91 28-30-12-944200-016310 JONES VICKIE 225 HOUSER RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7007 225 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33853
92 28-30-12-944200-018010 PHILIP CHERIAN 6433 ROYAL PRESERVE DR LAKELAND FL 33813-3972 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
93 28-30-12-944200-016140 PHILIP CHERIAN 6433 ROYAL PRESERVE DR LAKELAND FL 33813-3972 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
94 28-30-12-944200-016270 PERRY MELANIE DENISE 242 HOUSER RD LAKE WALES FL 33898-7043 242 HOUSER RD  LAKE WALES FL 33898
95 28-30-12-000000-033010 RNWA BROWN LLC 7467 CHESTNUT HILL CHURCH RD COOPERSBURG PA 18036-3708 6402 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33853
96 28-30-12-000000-033100 INFINITY BOL LLC 6403 PARK LN UNIT 6 LAKE WALES FL 33898-9503 6403 PARK LN  LAKE WALES FL 33853
97 28-30-12-000000-033020 WEBB STEPHEN G 3025 E MAIN ST LAKELAND FL 33801-9410 6448 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
98 28-30-12-000000-033090 I DEAL SELF STORAGE OF LAKE WALES LLC 6468 STATE ROAD 60 E LAKE WALES FL 33898-9721 6468 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33853
99 28-30-12-000000-033070 LANGFORD SERVICES INC PO BOX 167 BABSON PARK FL 33827-0167 6480 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
100 28-30-12-000000-033040 CONTE MANUFACTURED HOMES LLC PO BOX 34 WIMAUMA FL 33598-0034 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
101 28-30-12-945800-000084 HARRIS STEFANIE KAYE 703 GREENBROUGH DR LAKE WALES FL 33853-3339 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
102 28-30-12-945800-000082 WILLIAMS TERRI DEVERO 1020 COLUMBIA AVE LAKE WALES FL 33853-4917 6522 HWY 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
103 28-30-12-945800-000081 PH CITRUS LLC PO BOX 1307 MOBILE AL 36633-1307 STATE ROAD 60 E  LAKE WALES FL 33898
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